
BLUEBOOST Objectives
1) Demonstrate to aquaculture companies how they can reduce their

environmental footprint, improve profitability and product diversity;

2) Demonstrate to policymakers the pathway to encourage

aquaculture companies to incorporate the culture of low trophic

species advancing industry’s standard operating procedures towards

carbon neutrality;

3) Provide new products for consumers that have known

environmentally friendly credentials incorporating fact-based

informed decisions into purchase habits and, long-term, promote

higher investment in companies with good environmental records.

CONTACT DETAILS: Blueboost coordinator: Neil Duncan (IRTA, Spain): neil.duncan@irta.cat PRINCIPAL INVESTIGATORS FROM
EACH RESEARCH PARTNER: Raquel Quintã (S2AQUA, Portugal): raquel.quinta@s2aquacolab.pt - Remigiusz Panicz (ZUT, Poland):
Remigiusz.Panicz@zut.edu.pl - Stefano Carboni (IMC, Italy): s.carboni@fondazioneimc.it - Ricardo Vieira (FURG, Brazil):
vr.ricardo@gmail.com - Fabrizio Capoccioni (CREA, Italy) fabrizio.capoccioni@crea.gov.it - Caio Magnotti (UFSC, Brazil):
caio.magnotti@ufsc.br - Friederike Ziegler (RISE, Sweden): friederike.ziegler@ri.se - Xavier Irz (UH, Finland): xavier.irz@helsinki.fi

BLUEBOOST: 

THE BLUEBOOST CONSORTIUM

Culture of a wide range of low trophic species to boost sustainable 
production of Blue Food and reduce environmental footprint. 

BLUEBOOST COMMUNICATION

Spanish research center - multitrophic aquaculture

Portuguese research center -
multitrophic aquaculture

Polish University 
- multitrophic 
aquaculture

Italian research 
center -
multitrophic 
aquaculture

Brazilian University - multitrophic aquaculture

Finish University –
aquaculture economics

Brazilian 
University -
multitrophic 
aquaculture

Italian research center –
Life Cycle Assessment

Swedish research center 
– Life Cycle Assessment

BLUEBOOST  IMPACT – Theory of Change
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